Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX

From: Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX

Sent: Monday, February 6, 2017 12:28 PM
To: Larsen, Angela E LASS:EX

Subject: Throne List - 2017

Attachments: Throne List - 2017.xlsx

Hi Angela,

Attached is the invite list. Will add a few more.

Thanks,
Barinder
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LAST NAME FIRSTNAME |ORGANIZATION E-MAIL

Allard Tony Good Hope Cannery §.22

Atleo Shawn 8.22

Bartsch Randy Ecotex randy@ecotex-hls.com
Bennett Brad s.22

Benninger Jim .22

Bethel John Fraser Health Authority s.22

Brain Lee Prince Rupert mayor@princerupert.ca
Bumstead Dale Dawson Creek mayorbumstead@dawsoncreek.ca
Calder David s.22

Careless Ric Campaign for BC Parks $.22

Carson Frank Cox Taylor carson@coxtalor.ca
Chan Dennis Pathway Advisory Group dennis@pathwayadvisory.com
Cheema Dr. Gulzar s.22

Cheung Johnny .22

Choi Grace s 22

Choi David Royal Pacific Real Estate 5.22

Chow Clara .22 -
Collins Gary §.22

Cyr Dave 's.22

Davidson Jack

Day Stockwell 5§22

De Long Alana $.22

Dekovic Marko Global Container Terminals s.22

Doyle Dan §.22

Dutton Alex 5.22

Fok Albert Chinatown BIA s22

[Fung Kenneth kenneth.fung@ubc.ca
Garder Chris ICBA §.22

Gaudet Paris 5.22

Guy Don don@ideasfromdon.com
Hepner Linda Surrey mayor@surrey.ca
Hochstein Philip ICBA philip@icba.ca
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Housser Steve .22

Hundal Udham Hundal Brothers Plumbing $.22

Johal Satnam Nu Tek Doors .22

Johnson Adam Earnscliffe adam@earnscliffe.ca

Jones Donna City of Surrey djones@surrey.ca

Karyia Paul Clean Energy paulkaryia@cleanenergy.org
Kinsella Patrick Progressive Group progroup@telus.net

Klassen Mike soo

Kukucha Steve WAZUKU skukucha@wazuku.ca

Lam Miranda McCarthy Tetrault LLp mlam@mccarthy.ca

Lau Alfred KPMG < 29

Leong Howard .22 ]
Marissen Mark s.22 -

McCallum John Ambassador-Desigante to China

McDonald Mike Kirk & Co s.22

Noel Cathy s.22

Ono Santa UBC |julie.wagemakers@ubc.ca
Orr Sheila .22

Pankeratz Adam s.22

Pantazopoulos |Dimitri Maple Leaf Strategies dimitri@mapleleafstrategies.com
Part Doug Ironworkers doug@ironworkerslocal97.com
Prokopanko Richard richardp@prichardsinc.com
Roberts Stephen info@stephenproberts.ca
Sahota Balkar §.22

Saip Dale Vancouver Giants dsaip@vancouvergiants.com
Sandhar Jatinder .22

Sawchuck Jamie Deloitte s.22

Shore Cindy '5.22

Sidhu Daljit Punjabi Market Association .22

Sikka Monty Monark Group c?2?2_

Singh Jagmohan info@jagmohansingh.com
Smith Dallas < 29

Taylor Paul s.22

Thind Daljit Thind Properties | g 29

Watson Matthew $.22

Watson Mike WAZUKU mwatson@wazuku.ca
Weilinger Gary Spectra Energy weilinger@spectraenergy.com
White Sharon Richards Buell Sutton swhite@rbs.ca

Wilson Mathew .22

Wong Peter Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 5.22
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Bhullar, Barinder_EREM:EX

e
From: Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX
Sent: Monday, February 6, 2017 2:03 PM
To: Larsen, Angela E LASS:EX
Subject: Re: Throne List - 2017

Doug Part should be Doug Parton. Can you please correct on invite?

From: Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX

Sent: Monday, February 6, 2017 12:27 PM
To: Larsen, Angela E LASS:EX

Subject: Throne List - 2017

Hi Angela,
Attached is the invite list. Will add a few more.

Thanks,
Barinder
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Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX

From: Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX

Sent: Tuesday, February 7, 2017 4:.07 PM
To: Larsen, Angela E LASS:EX

Subject: UPDATED - Throne List - 2017 xlsx
Attachments: Throne List - 2017 .xlsx

Hi Angela,

Here is the updated list.

Thanks,
Barinder
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME  |ORGANIZATION E-MAIL

Allard Tony Good Hope Cannery §.22

Atleo Shawn 8.22 o

Bartsch Randy Ecotex randy @ecotex-hls.com
Bennett Brad s 22

Benninger Jim S.22 .

Bethel John Fraser Health Authority $.22

Brain Lee Prince Rupert mayor@princerupert.ca
Bumstead Dale Dawson Creek mayorbumstead@dawsoncreek.ca
Burley Bruce s22

Calder David $.22 _
Careless Ric Campaign for BC Parks .22

Carson Frank Cox Taylor carson@coxtalor.ca
Chan Dennis Pathway Advisory Group dennis@pathwayadvisory.com
Cheema Dr. Gulzar s.22 _

Cheung Johnny $.22

Choi Grace 5.22

Choi David Royal Pacific Real Estate 5.22

Chow Clara |s-22 )
Collins Gary §.22

Cyr Dave s.22 _

Davidson Jack .22 .
Day Stockwell §.22

De Long Alana .22 .
Dekovic Marko Global Container Terminals s.22

Desjardins Barb s.22

Doyle Dan s22

Dutton Alex 8.22

Fok Albert Chinatown BIA $:22

Fung Kenneth kenneth.fung@ubc.ca
Garder Chris ICBA s.22

Gaudet Paris $22 .

Guy Don don@ideasfromdon.com
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Hepner Linda Surrey mayor@surrey.ca

Hochstein Philip ICBA philip@icba.ca

Housser Steve 5.22

Hundal Udham Hundal Brothers Plumbing $.22 _

Johal Satnam Nu Tek Doors .22

Johnson Adam Earnscliffe adam@earnscliffe.ca

Jones Donna City of Surrey djones@surrey.ca

Karyia Paul Clean Energy paulkaryia@cleanenergy.org
Kinsella Patrick Progressive Group progroup@telus.net

Klassen Mike < 929 -
Kukucha Steve WAZUKU skukucha@wazuku.ca

Lam Miranda McCarthy Tetrault LLp mlam@mccarthy.ca

Lau Alfred KPMG s 22

Leong Howard s.22

Marissen Mark .22

McCallum John Ambassador-Desigante to China |Verbal Invite

McDonald Mike Kirk & Co s 22

Noel Cathy s.22

Ono Santa UBC |julie.wagemakers@ubc.ca
Orr Sheila $.22

Pankeratz Adam s.22 5
Pantazopoulos [Dimitri Maple Leaf Strategies dimitri@mapleleafstrategies.com
Part Doug Ironworkers doug@ironworkerslocal97.com
Pascal Spothelfer Genome BC s.22

Prokopanko Richard richardp@prichardsinc.com
Roberts Stephen info@stephenproberts.ca
Sahota Balkar .22

Saip Dale Vancouver Giants dsaip@vancouvergiants.com
Sandhar Jatinder $.22

Sawchuck Jamie Deloitte q 292

Shore Cindy s.22

Sidhu Daljit Punjabi Market Association .22

Sikka Monty Monark Group s 22

Singh Jagmohan |info@jagmohansingh.com
Smith Dallas 5.22

Taylor Paul 5.22

Thind Daljit Thind Properties §.22

Watson Matthew .22 _

Watson Mike: WAZUKU mwatson@wazuku.ca
Weilinger Gary Spectra Energy gweilinger@spectraenergy.com
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White Sharon Richards Buell Sutton swhite@rbs.ca
Wilson Mathew .22

Wong Peter Borden Ladner Gervais LLP .22

Young Bruce Earnscliffe §.22

Yurkovich Susan Council of Forest Industries yurkovich@cofi.org
Zubyk Brad WAZUKU bzubyk@wazuku.ca
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Bhullar, Barinder PRE_M:EX

— ——
From: Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX
Sent: Wednesday, February 8, 2017 11:37 AM
To: Larsen, Angela E LASS:EX
Subject: FW: UPDATED - Throne List - 2017 xlsx
Attachments: Throne List - 2017.xIsx

Hi Angela,

Can you please add these two to the invites list. This will be all from our end.

Roxanna Benoit
Vice President Public Affairs and Communications

8.22

Mike Gladstone
Director, External Affairs Canada

8.22

From: Bhullar, Barinder PREM:EX

Sent: Tuesday, February 7, 2017 4:07 PM
To: Larsen, Angela E LASS:EX

Subject: UPDATED - Throne List - 2017.xIsx

Hi Angela,
Here is the updated list.

Thanks,
Barinder

Page 10 of 10 OOP-2017-70801Z



